

Local Formulary

Reference Number: RDF1238-23 Date of Response: 03/02/2023

Further to your Freedom of Information Act request, please find the Trust's response(s) below:

1. What local Formulary does Royal Devon and Exeter NHS Foundation Trust use?.

The Trust Eastern and Northern service use the North and East Devon Formulary.

2. Please list all formularies used by your Trust

Please see answer to question 1.

3. Is the Formulary publicly accessible (e.g. on Netformulary)?

Yes

4. If **Yes**, please provide the online link(s)?

https://northeast.devonformularyguidance.nhs.uk

5. If **No**, please attach your Formulary as a document / table, if possible.

This question is not applicable.